ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN: US00486H1059  WKN: 00486H105

Overview
2024/07/17 11:04:44 5y
Price
5.652 EUR 25.00
Difference (2] 5.37% (0.29) l'l ;
General attributes 20.00 || f |
ISIN US00486H1059 f m |. |
Symbol ADTN
Exchange Frankfurt W
Currency EUR 15.00 NI
Sector Telecommunications m
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 452 EUR

Benchmark S&P 500 1 r“"m‘f..f' »\L”F \J‘H
! “

Market data "M\“M

Bid (Bid size) 5.662 EUR (540) 5.00 v o

Ask (Ask size) 5.72 EUR (540)

Open 5596 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 5.652 EUR

Low 5.502 EUR

Close (prev. day) 5.364 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

VWAP 5.60428 EUR

Volume (pcs) 1,141

Trading volume 6,394.48 Recent research

Number of trades 4 | on sector | on market

Last size 594 Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Futures and Options 2024/07/12 2% Global Equity Ratings &

Related Futures 15 2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Related Options - 2024/06/24 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f3279d546b6080f851bafbb6e4f2bd9f482024caa1d832448e021f9f5d4238&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26be01998563944e4&time=1721330171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce9dd7b1b7a4c0bfc79c3229f452f1fa23095ff1ec5a8b1326954f834ce7ad28&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9fd05fc07dc55740&time=1721330171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7867fac4e71bf281d6ebe46fc7e986b0e4050e4dbd2aafeea38ea9b56e42c288&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0935b98a6ede060e1&time=1721330171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5637b3c9045a4d34e00c26959e1f998c4df07c97cc3a003b399f12d2f6cd2cba&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae954c218e26c2734&time=1721330171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f86513efd5842f60466681ef7db2069d01dc2533c824f076c34398aa05e5357b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0aac414ef683414c6&time=1721330171&tool=RSC

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 11:04:44

Price
5.652 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 5.37% (0.29)

US00486H1059
ADTN

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

452 EUR

S&P 500

5.662 EUR (540)
5.72 EUR (540)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -16.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.04
Beta 1.20
Volatility 57.13

ERSTE

Group

5.596 EUR
5.652 EUR
5.502 EUR
5.364 EUR
5.60428 EUR
1,141
6,394.48
4
594
1y 3y
-44.35% -66.89%
-4.27 -10.84
1.13 1.06
65.67 54.21

25.00
20.00
15.00

10.00 r,.,‘%ﬂ\ "\ur["

5.00 v

r M i
NW Wh

Sy

|
||

2020 2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 5.636 EUR
17

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 5.614 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:25 5.768 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:00 5.742 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 21:00 6.295 USD

5.071 EUR (393)
4.806 EUR (795)

4.901 EUR (1,266)
5.957 EUR (1,259)
6.964 EUR (2024/01/03)
4.046 EUR (2024/05/02)
9.272 EUR (2023/07/27)
4.046 EUR (2024/05/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 21

0.00 4

0.05 24

0.00 55

3.03 6,269
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252091
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:01

08:09

08:06

11:04

19:32

20:08

5.612 EUR

5.612 EUR

5.612 EUR

5.652 EUR

5.606 EUR

5.752 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801886

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

901 Explorer Boulevard - 35806-2807

Huntsville

Telefon: +1-256-963-8300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. Huss

Balan Nair
Brian Protiva
Gregory McCray
Jacqueline Rice
Kathryn Walker
Nikos
Theodosopoulos
Tom Stanton
Christoph
Glingener

Jay Wilson

Ulrich Dopfer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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